
 
 
 
 
 

 

TASSI DI ASSENZA E PRESENZA DEL PERSONALE DIPENDENTE 
 

 
 

 
 

2015 
 

  
n. 

Dipendenti 
 

 
GG 

Lavorativi 

 
GG 

Ferie 

 
GG 

Malattia 

 
GG 

Permessi 
Retribuiti 

 
GG 

Permessi 
L. 104/92 

 
GG 

Maternità 

GG 
Permessi 

Non 
retribuiti 

 
TOT. GG 
Assenza 

 
TASSO 
MEDIO 

ASSENZA 

 
TOT. GG 
Presenza 

 
TASSO 
MEDIO 

PRESENZA 

 
 

 

 

 

MARZO 

AREA 

SEGRETERIA 

 

5 

 

110 

 

3 

 

5 

 

1 

 

3 

 

0 

 

0 

 

12 

 

11,00% 

 

98 

 

88,00% 

AREA 

TECNICA 

 

2 

 

44 

 

3 

 

5 

 

0 

 

0 

 

0 

 

0 

 

8 

 

18,00% 

 

36 

 

82,00% 

 
 
 
 


